

Bid Tabulation
Street Crack Treatments - 2016
 File No. 2016-023; Bid No. ITB-4421

5/5/2016

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	% of Low Bid	% of Estimate
0	Engineer's Opinion of Costs	\$ 444,259.43	201.54%	100.00%
1	Scodeller Construction, Inc	\$ 220,436.15	100.00%	49.62%
2	Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc	\$ 458,107.71	207.82%	103.12%

Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimated Opinion of Costs		Scodeller Construction, Inc		Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
10	1050001	Mobilization, Max. \$50,000.00	LSUM	1.000	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
20	5027004	_Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	29.308	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 108,439.60	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 52,754.40	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 116,938.92
30	5027004	_HMA Crack Treatment, Lane	Lnmi	72.335	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 244,130.63	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 133,819.75	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 288,616.65
40	8120030	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	Ea	900.000	\$ 11.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 9.00
50	8120031	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	Ea	900.000	\$ 1.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 9.00
60	8120140	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	Ea	4.000	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04
70	8120141	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	Ea	4.000	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04
80	8120170	Minor Traf Devices	LSUM	1.000	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
90	8120310	Sign Cover	Ea	10.000	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.10
100	8120350	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	1,616.000	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,080.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,232.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 16.16
110	8120351	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	1,616.000	\$ 0.50	\$ 808.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,616.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 16.16
120	8120352	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Speical, Furn	Sft	32.000	\$ 6.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.32
130	8120353	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Speical, Oper	Sft	32.000	\$ 0.60	\$ 19.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.32
140	8120370	Traf Regulator Control	LSUM	1.000	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL						\$ 444,259.43		\$ 220,436.15		\$ 458,107.71